56. Sen.- und Vet. MS 2009

Hotel Freiamterhof

Sport Senior(innen) / Veteran(innen)

Kat. A (129 Keglerinnen)
1. Bieri Ruedi, Miihlethal

2. Stahli Hansueli, Spiezwiler

3. Meister Peter, Flumenthal

4, Képpeli Vincent, Solothurn

5. Zittel Hans, Kriegstetten

6. Kirsch Kurt, Aarburg

7. Kuch Walter, Unterentfelden

8. Beyeler Bernadette, Reussbihl
9. Joos Christian, Basel

10.  Villiger Alois, Cham

11.  Sennhauser Martin, Brittisellen
12.  Forst Eugen, Frenkendorf

13. Bohler Manfred, Méhlin

14. Hemmer Heinz, Efringen/Kirchen
15.  Marfurt Rainer, Binningen

16.  Burger Anton, Effingen

17.  Krauer Andreas, Binningen

18. Boéhlen Gebhard, Niederlenz

19. Gasser Toni, Wohlen AG

20. Wermelinger Kurt, Egolzwil

21. Baumann Ursula, Welschenrohr
22.  Juen Paul, Gipf-Oberfrick

23.  Wicki Fridolin, Emmenbriicke
24. Patzen Reto, Sils im Domleschg
25.  Hostettler Bendicht, Derendingen
26. Schmid Andreas, Frutigen

27. Matter Bruno, Safenwil

28. Hani Rosmarie, Bellach

29. Zollinger Lilly, Dulliken

30. Siegenthaler Erwin, Ostermundigen
31. Lang André, Schinznach-Dorf
32. Murer Elisabeth, Reinach AG

33. Réthlisberger Werner, Spreitenbach
34. Wouillemin Michel, Bevilard

35. Buhler Ernst, Wohlen AG

36. Kohler Rudolf, Lostorf

37. Baéhler Ueli, Attiswil

38.  Grutter Erhard, Roggwil

39. Uebersax Walter, Studen BE

40. Gudel Paul, Wichtrach

41. Emmenegger Heinz, Werthenstein
42. Huwiler Ernst, Luzern

43. Meer Jules, Feldbrunnen

44.  Studer Werner, Thirnen

45.  Neubauer Fritz, Niederhasli

46. Weissen Adi, Lenzburg

47. Meggers Hannelore, Lérrach
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Stucki Hans, Reinach AG

Mdaller Edi, Reussbunhl

Gilli Werner, Geuensee

Wertli Anton, Zufikon

Murat Markus, Murgenthal
ohne Auszeichnung

Abt René, Sarmenstorf

Schaad Peter, Batterkinden

Biinter Peter, Wolfenschiessen

Fricker Urs, Seengen

Emmenegger Markus, Sérenberg

Forny Anton, Bern

Kuttel Hans-Peter, Bdnigen b. Interlaken

Kiener Hans-Rudolf, Frick
Schmidlin Heinrich, Nebikon
Amstutz Romy, Dietwil
Banovic Dragan, Neuenhof
Bordignon Bruno, Reinach BL
Wittwer Hanspeter, Winznau
Hauptmann Helmut, Fahrweid
Joss Peter, Port

Bolliger Werner, Klingnau
Haldemann Peter, Thun
Arber Adriano, Granichen
Wieser Renate, Honau
Tanner Pius, Schachen LU
Muller Edgar, Rickenbach
Stucki Ueli, Heimberg

Rieder Alfred, Zunzgen
Wernli Hugo, Schinznach-Dorf
Tiberi Bruno, Zirich

Blum Gerhard, Steffisburg
Koch Kurt, Boswil

Schmied Ernst, Uetendorf
Weber Paul, Neuenegg
Eigensatz Hans, Reiden
Hochuli Rudolf, Uffikon
Perrot Theo, Steffisburg
Meier Fredi, Uezwil

Albisser Peter, Reinach AG
D'Arienzo Loreto, Bubikon

llic Svetozar, Zirich

Langone Luigi, Sarmenstorf
Odermatt Fredy, Bliren NW
Willimann Josef, Dagmersellen
Frey Bruno, Reidermoos
Terrasi Agostino, Widen
Birrer Josef, Dattwil

Hani Rolf, Bellach
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Dickhardt Alfred, Luterswil
Schwingruber Hans, Willisau
Eggenberger Walter, Kleinddttingen
Hunziker Ruedi, Suhr

Cosatto Franco, Sursee
Kaufmann Alfons, Muri

Jurt Walter, Kloten
Freiburghaus Lydia, Domat/Ems
Geissmann Reini, Widen

Exer Walter, Hausen a.A
Boschung Eduard, Bern
Tschurr Antonia, Felsberg

Willi Otto, Meiringen

Durr Peter, Buchs AG

Widmer Ernst, Heimberg
Zircher Walter, Pratteln

Locher Martin, Ipsach

Fassler Anton, Ebikon

Birrer Fredy, Littau

Hunger Johann, Thalkirch
Schaad Theres, Batterkinden
Steiner Hansruedi, Unterentfelden
Oetterli Christoph, Liestal

Keller Heinz, Hinwil

Annaheim Josef, Flumenthal
Stadelmann Josef, Beinwil am See
Sax Kurt, Villmergen

Fasching Herbert, Reiden
Gruber Franz, Igis

Stettler Ulrich, Bern

Spahn Peter, Meisterschwanden
Gutknecht Fritz, Rizenbach
Zircher Fredy, Churwalden
Luscher Kurt, Seengen

(106 Keglerlnnen)

Kropf Trudi, Zaziwil
Zimmermann Franz, Basel
Kuttel Bertha, Reiden

Hegi Susi, Zofingen

Felder Emil, Sattel

Rytz Werner, Enggistein
Schirmann Anton, Muri
Bdhlen Beatrice, Niederlenz
Tourn Walburga, Aarwangen
Riedi Otto, Riehen

Stockli Hans, Luzern
Schmid Lydia, Unterkulm
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Kyburz Paul, Erlinsbach

Abt Roman, Boswil

Stéckli Bruno, Bremgarten

Stuber Joe, Rotkreuz

Zurfluh Paul, Gisikon

Mitsch Franz, Olten

Steimann Franz, Fischbach LU

Wiederkehr Fritz, Neuendorf

Eichenberger Edi, Willisau

Schipbach Elisabeth, Mirchel

Widmer Fred, Lausen

Jakob Valentin, Bern

Frei Max, Baretswil

Kunz Walter, Olten

Jurt Christine, Kloten

Lipp Margrith, Schongau

Leibundgut Werner, Aarwangen

Kinzli Lorenz, Olten

Stdckli Anton, Geiss

Weiss Robert, Reinach BL

Mauch Robert, Dagmersellen

Hasenfratz Heinz, Muralto

Schifferle Hans, Mellingen

Mdller Adelrich, Mihlau

Engel Josef, Littau

Kurt Hanspeter, Wangen an der Aare

Enderli Wolfgang, Kilchberg

Koch Esther, Bllach

Muller Margrit, Nesselnbach

Spati Fredy, Derendingen

Réthlisberger Sonja, Spreitenbach
ohne Auszeichnung

Mazzone Giuseppe, Holderbank
Schenk Karl, Solothurn

Butler Josef, Villmergen

Pivic Desanka, Wettingen
Gubelmann Armin, Zollikerberg
Furrer Helena, Dagmersellen
Sprecher Susanne, Muttenz
Steffen Silvia, Zirich

Gerber Klaus, Weil/Haltingen 5
Rothenbihler Heinz, Dagmersellen
Volimeier Nelly, Dallikon
Odermatt Anton, Nottwil

Kalin Hans, Einsiedeln

Wernli Kurt, Schinznach-Dorf
Bucher Bruno, Ehrendingen
Wiedmer Alfred, Olten

Mischler Ernst, Spiez

167/12
167/11
167/11
167/11
167/11
167/10
167/10
167/10
167/9
166/14
166/12
166/12
166/11
166/11
166/9
166/9
165/14
165/12
165/10
165/9
165/8
164/8
164/7
163/12
163/11
163/10
163/6
162/8
162/8
162/6
161/10

161/10
161/10
161/9
161/7
161/6
160/10
160/6
160/6
160/6
160/6
160/5
160/4
159/10
159/7
158/12
158/9
158/9



56. Sen.- und Vet. MS 2009

Hotel Freiamterhof

Sport Senior(innen) / Veteran(innen)

61. Burger Rudolf, Gipf-Oberfrick
62. Praloran Renate, Obfelden

63. Ruefli Rudolf, Arch

64. Hediger Willy, Rupperswil

65. Mathis Werner, Wolfenschiessen
66. Widmer Christian, Ostermundigen
67. Pelosi Pasquale, Ballwil

68. Hiltbrunner Walter, Luzern

69. Meyer August, Wohlen AG

70.  Auderset Lydia, Bern

71.  Wilhelm Christian, Chur

72. Hausler Peter, Bern

73. Arnold Anton, Geuensee

74.  Aebischer Josef, Bern

75.  Theiler Edgar, Thun

76. Malacari Giovanni, Oberentfelden
77. Heller Werner, Schoétz

78.  Berger Ulrich, Unterentfelden
79. Weissen Trudi, Lenzburg

80. Odermatt Lorenz, Ballwil

81. Michel Fritz, Lengnau BE

82. Hubscher Walter, Niederlenz
83.  Bucher Bruno, Geuensee

84. Schubert Anna, Uffikon

85.  Umbricht Guido, Untersiggenthal
86. Steiner Fritz, Reinach AG

87. Huser Gotthard, Oftringen

88. Moser Sofia, Olten

89. Geissmann Vreni, Widen

90. Elsener Albin, Einsiedeln

91.  Woaober Reiner, Cham

92. Kdichler Erwin, Aarau

93. Aeschlimann Gottlieb, Selzach
94. Tanner Kurt, Granichen

95. Boni Herbert, Oberentfelden

96. Rieder Otto, Ostermundigen

97.  Suter Franz, Ibach

98. Iten Gerhard, Baar

99. Kasermann Helga, Kréiligen
100. Kromer Siegfried, Chur

101. Kinzli Franz, Schenkon

102. Bihler Adolf, Reiden

103. Bienz Mike, Dierikon

104. Tschurr Sebastian, Felsberg
105. Joho Werner, Wirenlingen

106. Steinmann Hedy, Ufhusen

Kat. C (82 Keglerlnnen)
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Borner Ulla, Olten
Gsteiger Elsbeth, Meiringen
Colacicco Giuseppe, Holderbank AG
Gygax Sylvia, Wangen b. Olten
Wenger Fritz, Goldswil b. Interlaken
Weber Paul, Bremgarten
Herzog Karl, Hochdorf
Brechbiihl Martin, Oberdiessbach
Wismer Kurt, Grenchen
Manser Josef, Sempach
Boutellier Josef, Umiken
Amweg Ernst, Lostorf
Albisser Edi, Grosswangen
Wyss Erich, Kappel SO
Genkinger Ludwig, Erlinsbach
Kunz Anton, Emmen
Lessert René, Spiez
Rufibach Maria, Guttannen
Moser Willi, Bern
Jola Viktor, Ruswil
Stockli Edwin, Bremgarten
Rieder Vreni, Ostermundigen
Graf Kathi, Zaziwil
Ming Rita, Lungern
Glauser Alfred, Bern
Baeriswil Werner, Schmitten
Merlo Rolando, Ziirich
Ammann Walo, Dulliken
Suter Rolf, Wohlen AG
Schmidiger Sonja, Emmen
Trachsel Ernst, Suhr
Brukner Ursula, Aarau
Kuttel Meinrad, Reiden

ohne Auszeichnung

Berger Walter, Wohlen b. Bern
Altermatt Ruth, Derendingen
Thalmann Priska, Zlrich

Amstutz Peter, Dietwil

Maurer Ueli, Rotkreuz

Schér Kurt, Brugg AG

Imhof Franz, Kiissnacht am Rigi
Roos Josef, Niedergdsgen

Poli Luigi, Oftringen

Auf der Maur Josef, Cham

Toéngi Bernadette, Kiinten

Zizek Jurij, Bern

Mordasini Roger, Bern

Eberhard Herrmann Hermann, Oftringen
Bangerter Hans, Grosshéchstetten
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Beutler Renate, Wettingen
Hasler Siegfried, Schénenwerd
Schweizer Heinz, Allschwil
Leitold Manfred, Reinach BL
Friedli Kurt, ZUrich

Meisterhans Dominique, Reinach BL

Sigrist Beatrice, Ostermundigen
Heggli Franz, Déttingen

Amrein Hans, Willisau

Ruf Josef, Biezwil

Steffen Karl, Mériken

Wernli Margrith, Schinznach-Dorf
Garaventa Bruno, Rothenthurm
Frei Ruth, Grosswangen
Camenzind Josef, Déllikon
Fehlmann Peter, Fahrweid
Snjegotinac Vasilije, Buchs
Kalin Paul, Einsiedeln

Lathi Alfred, Olten

Strahm Anton, Z{irich
Meierhofer Sonja, Bllach

Hugi Hansruedi, Boswil
Zihimann Moritz, Adligenswil
Steinmann Fritz, Roggliswil
Fahndrich Pia, Kriens

Hosang Norbert, Untersiggenthal
Hnateck Samuel, Thusis
Bossert Olivia, Wohlen AG
Stucki Ernst, Worb

Martinet Elisabeth, Passugg
Witschi Walter, Grellingen
Suter Otto, Zug

Jakob Robert, Obergerlafingen
Hunziker Therese, Suhr
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